
  APPENDIX B 

MAYORAL ENGAGEMENTS CARRIED OUT SINCE 15TH NOVEMBER 2023 
 
Engagements carried out by Mayor, Councillor David Corney-Walker 
 
 
Sunday 19th November  NADSA Concert 
 
Saturday 25th November  St. Luke’s Christmas Fayre 
 
Saturday 25th November  Christmas Lights Switch On 
 
Tuesday 28th November  Cheque presentation to Museum from Persimmon  

Homes 
 

Sunday 3rd December   Opening of new shop “Yellow Umbrella” 
 
Wednesday 6th December  Victorian Evening 
 
Saturday 9th December  Doggy Carol Service  
      
Saturday 9th December  Choir 86 Christmas Concert 
      
Sunday 10th December  Friends of Rowcroft Celebration of Christmas 
     
Wednesday 13th December  Lantern Parade  
 
Thursday 14th December  Visit to St. Benets Nursing Home 
 
Wednesday 20th December  Mayors Christmas Carols  
 

2024 
 
Monday 15th January    Presentation of Training Passes 
 
Sunday 21st January   NADSA Concert 
 
 
 
Engagements carried out by Deputy Mayor, Councillor Alex Hall 
 
Thursday 7th December  Festival of Nativities 
 
Friday 8th December   Kingsteignton Civic Carol Service 
 
 
 


